
2018053 Noord Kaap Mini 2
WS

1

2

TSA021404 FS

A1

[1] Inge GREYLING

BYE

3

4

TSA031303

TSA031478

FS

NC

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Jomari LUBBE 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA040031

TSA990610

FS

NC

Line GREYLING

Anja LUBBE 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

7

8
TSA001637 FS

A4

BYE

[2] Nicole TWIGGE

[1] Inge GREYLING

CARLA SCHOLTZ

6-0, 6-1

Anja LUBBE

[2] Nicole TWIGGE

6-4, 7-5

[1] Inge GREYLING

Anja LUBBE

6-4, 6-3

[1] Inge GREYLING

CARLA SCHOLTZ

[2] Nicole TWIGGE 6-1, 6-0

[2] Nicole TWIGGE

C1

BYE

Jomari LUBBE

C2

Line GREYLING

BYE

Jomari LUBBE

Line GREYLING

6-0, 6-1

Line GREYLING

D1

BYE

BYE
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